DOC

226287
221291
119031
247772
219308
266686
194240
263111
265863

NAME

Aldridge, David
Belk, Michael
Buchanan, John
Hill, Danny

Horn, Larry
James, Steve
Walker, Joseph
Watts, Jennifer
Whelan, Christina

Releases - April 15, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Sentence Vacated

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM
Hopkins County Jalil
Northpoint Training Center
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Jackson County Jalil
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Jalil
Campbell County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Capital Offense

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)




