DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
226287	Aldridge, David	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
221291	Belk, Michael	Discharged - Sentence Vacated	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
119031	Buchanan, John	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Capital Offense
247772	Hill, Danny	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219308	Horn, Larry	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266686	James, Steve	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194240	Walker, Joseph	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263111	Watts, Jennifer	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265863	Whelan, Christina	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)